Teivashiipe
4.31

4.10
3.55
3.53
3.41
3.40
3.30
3.25
3.05
3.00
(10)
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.85
2.83
2.73
2.71
2.70
(20)
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.51
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
(30)
2.50
2.49
243
2.42
2.41
2.41
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
(40)
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.31
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.25
2.25
(50)

Reena Koll

Margit Kalk

Getter Marie Lemberg
Klarika Kaldmaa
Marleen Milla

Mariliis Muuga

Emilia Palgi

Marin Léo

Jaanika Roosimagi
Marika Pajula

Helin Toom

Ramona Eliis A. Metséaranta

Carita Reinkubjas
Hanna-Liina Jaani
Helmi Ulrika Kirm
Andra Moistus
Jane Roosimagi
Triinu Lamp
Eliis-Maria Koit
Johanna Soover

Pippi-Lotta Enok
Merit Tonisson

Kerly Kallas
Alexandra Heleri Lipp
Anna-Maria Millend
Hanna Otsman

Kadri Muuga

Elina Taudr
Hanna-Liisa Salf
Hiie-Hann Leitham

Grete Hollo

Reneli Saumets

Andrea Jagur

Gedly Tugi

Heidy Bergstein
Annabel Moor

Ksenia Oleinik

Johanna Elisabeth Ader
Maily Marss

Marilis Remmel

Marie Pélluaed
Kelly-Anete Koik

Birgit Veldi

Karoliine Kasper

Linda Balodis

Meelika Toom

Kaireen Penek

Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare
Liisa-Maria Lusti

Kétlin Randla

15.11.96 KJK Visa
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
25.02.95 Tartu U. ASK
29.03.95 Némme KJK
28.06.01 KJK Vike
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
02.02.00 KJS Sakala
17.04.99 Tartu U. ASK
10.05.02 KJS Sakala
24.05.97 SK Fortis

11.04.00 KJS Sakala
22.07.01 SK Altius
28.01.00 SK Leksi 44
13.12.98 Tartu SS Kalev
04.05.95 Tartu U. ASK
05.01.96 SK Kivilind
18.04.04 KJS Sakala
28.09.02 Tartu U. ASK
17.03.02 Haapsalu KJK
19.04.01 Audentese SK

19.08.02 KJK Visa
09.06.99 KJS Sakala
04.12.03 Audentese SK
29.04.02 SK Leksi 44
01.04.04

09.06.01 SK Leksi 44
18.11.00 SK Leksi 44

05.11.00 Tallinna SS Kalev

08.01.02 Haapsalu KJK
25.03.02 Audentese SK

27.06.01 KJK Ldunaldvi
21.06.00 Haapsalu KJK
20.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
11.09.01 KJS Sakala
07.10.02 KJS Sakala
27.01.03 Haapsalu KJK
30.01.03 Audentese SK
10.01.04 SK Elite Sport
27.09.04 Haapsalu KJK
11.04.01 KJK Saare

13.09.01 Haapsalu KJK
20.07.02 SK Maret-Sport
06.12.02 Saue KJK
18.02.04

02.06.01 SK Maret-Sport
21.01.04

26.11.04 KJK Vike
22.10.03 SK Leksi 44
22.08.04 Audentese SK
07.10.00 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Nashville
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere

Tartu

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Ahtme

Viljandi

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Viljandi

Voru

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Kuressaare

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voéru

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

09.02.16

31.01

.16

13.02.16

16.01
05.01

.16
.16

28.02.16
07.02.16
07.02.16
07.02.16

31.01

31.01

.16

.16

07.02.16
07.02.16
21.02.16
21.02.16
18.12.15

05.01

.16

16.12.15
05.12.15

13.01

.16

13.02.16
13.02.16

23.01

.16

09.02.16

26.11

15

11.12.15
11.12.15

13.01

.16

07.02.16
07.02.16

07.02.16

16.01

.16

16.12.15

26.01

.16

05.12.15
05.12.15

26.11
26.11
26.11

15
15
15

06.12.15

07.02.16
07.02.16
07.02.16
05.12.15

2411
26.11
23.01
23.01
02.01
02.01

15
15
.16
.16
.16
.16
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